



18967

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		92459A 4	HYDRAULIC PUMP	1		
2		90318	BRACKET	1		
3	10	90285	SCREW, (.312-18 x .625)	1		
4	12	56720	WASHER, (.330 x .750 x .060)	1		
5	11	29488	NUT, (#10-32)	2		
6		45915	TERMINAL BLOCK	1		
7	10	62568	SCREW, (#10-16 x .375)	2		
8		32988	BATTERY LEAD	1	(NEGATIVE) SN# Merc-5488751/	
8	84	79138A 4	BATTERY CABLE	1	(NEGATIVE) SN# Merc-5488752/	
12	84	87379A 2	WIRE	1	(RED - 3")	
12	84	61600A 9	WIRE	1	(BLACK - 3-1/4")	
13	84	74023A 1	CONNECTOR AND HARNESS	1		
14		88075	RETAINER	1		
15	89	68258A 4	STARTER SOLENOID	2		
16	10	41508	SCREW, (.250-20 x .500)	4		
17	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10)	4		
18	11	68219	NUT, (#10-32)	4		
19	13	26993	LOCKWASHER, (.312)	4		
20	11	68292	NUT, (#10-32)	4		
21A		46265	BOOT	4		
24		32979	BATTERY LEAD	1	(POSITIVE) SN# Merc-5488751/	
24	84	79139A 9	BATTERY LEAD	1	(POSITIVE) SN# Merc-5488752/	
28		87760	PLATE	1		
29	10	39349	SCREW, (.312-18 x .750)	1		
30	13	26993	LOCKWASHER, (.312)	1		
31	10	90271	SCREW, (.375-16 x .62)	2		
32	13	58643	LOCKWASHER, (.375)	2		
33		87762	BRACKET	1		
34	10	69698	BOLT, (.375-24 X 3.50)	2		
35	13	58643	LOCKWASHER, (.375)	2		
36	11	46335	NUT, (.375-24)	2		
37	22	89029	ADAPTOR	1	(1/4" Flare) SN# Merc-5488751/	
37	22	77366	FITTING	1	(3/16" Flare) SN# Merc-5488751/	
38	32	67740	HOSE	1	(PORT) SN# Merc-5488751/Marir	
38	32	67742	HOSE	1	(STBD) SN# Merc-5488751/Marir	
39	84	89017A 1	TRIM SENDER HARNESS	1	SN# Merc-5488751/Mariner 5555	
40	54	75343	CLAMP	1	SN# Merc-5488751/Mariner 5555	